
Eloise
Sugar
Jumper

Charles Flams
22

(Continued irom Page D 2)
3 - 305
3 305
3 305

22.790
15,416
22,294

305 '16,676
LeCanville Farm

Pmto-A 305 16,860
Tige R Luv Dames

2
Roxanna
Louise

17,075
20,121
18,446

Latim Brothers
10
95
52
47

19,641
20,027
23,628
18,632

Cragle Knolls
12
Ida

18,067
18,870
15,906Wanda

Charles & Mary Elliott
Very 19,882

Windham Valley Farm
Dons
Fih

Jacob H Wnsley
Lacy

Patrick Barrett
49

Garry & Nancy Johnson
93
94
n

Kenneth L Price
5251
Arlene
2326

Carl McClelland
Monica

Dale 4 Donna Bennett
Toni

JohnKolesar Jr
Carol
Babe

George M Shell
Liz
111

Bob 4 Sandy Hollenback
Patty
Emiley

Tom 4 Diane Elliott
Jinx
Alley

- Happy
Alfred Sparling

Donlane
Donna
Roxy
Ivy
Dee

Bradford Co. DHIA

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

300
305
305

305

295
305

305

305

305
287
305

305
305
305

305

305

305
305

289
305

305
305

305
305
305

305
301
305
305
305

21 128
18,319

18,130

13,190

19,557
18,502
14,122

26.271 1032
22,027 948
15,099 786

21,094

12,865

22,976
19,104

24,332
16,100

20,494
19,154

18,524
18,345
20,169

22,360
20,677
20,488
19,318
19,257

KATOLIG
THE PIONEER IN BRUSHLESS P.T.O.

ALTERNATORS!! YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
HAVE GONE INTO THE ADVANCED

DESIGN OF THESE POWERFUL BRUSHLESS
ALTERNATORS. THE RESULT IS THE

UNIQUE COMBINATION OF ...

300% Surge Capacity: For
Superior motor starting
capabilities
Totally Brushless Design: For
greater reliability and more
positive voltage build-up after
long periods of idleness

Model Selection Chart
Watts Momentary Surge Minimum

Required HP
Volts iroximate Wt.

Watts Ship Lbs.
15LR1 45,000 120/240
25LR1 75,000 120/240
35LR1 105,000 120/240
45LR1 135,000 120/240 175 670 730
55LR1 165,000 120/240 225 730 750
85LR1 255,000 130 120/240 350 795 860

Distributor For DE. MD, NJ & PA

SENSENIG ELECTRIC
Garden Rd . R D 6. Bndgton. NJ 08302

RAY GALLETTE
609-696-8173

Box 106, R D 3, Cochranton, Pa 16314
814-425-2206

M & M BARN SALES
RO 1.Westfield. Pa 16950

814-334-5504

WAYNE MARTIN
RD 5. Danville, Pa 17821

717-672-9365

MARLIN ROSENBERRY
7021 Angle Rd . Chambersburg. Pa 17201

BYLERS DIESEL&
REFRIGERATION

Star Rt. 655, Belleville Pa 17004
717-483-6446 drivers ph

717-375-4310

martin machinery ■ ,754*

Radio Pager Dispatched
Service Personnel

This puts our servicepersonnel within
your reach 24 hrs. a day, 7 days a week.

SOME UNITS STILL AVAILABLE
AT EARLY 1980 PRICES

ERWIN W. ZIMMERMAN
RT 1, Martinsburg, Pa 16662

814-793-3954
OPENINGS FOR DEALERS IN
DELAWARE, MARYLAND,

NEW JERSEY &

PARTS OF,PENNSYLVANIA

v,rv.vA'iYASvj-., I'iVivWv,v. v- Vi ,'jvr.'v'.s-xw i", t’tr-ct\>T)&

Model
No.

15,000
25,000
35,000
45,000
55,000
85,000

Roof Farms
Dawn D

Braune Valley Farms
Pm

Matt Will
Carrie
Babe

Vernalder Farm
Sissy

Arlyn Wilbur
23
Ruby
Charm
Hershey

Arthur D Wolf
29

Allen S Andrews
Marble

James A Vanßlarcom
Ellen

Roy Watson Farm 3
Hilda
Sara
Idle

Edward H Morse
Dawn
Jean

Leona Holstems
Babe

Keith Felter
Blaze
Celeste

Earl Browning Farm 2
Schram

Kenneth Walters 4 Sons
84
104
61
81
57
65

Ray & Larry Rowe
80

EarlJ Gamble
Jan

Betty Kilmer& Sons
Cita 68
Buggy 72

Greland Farms
Millie
Happy
Needle

Hugh & Russell Andrus
117

Donald Jennings Jr
102
R 66
41

Garfield Vanderpool
11
78
43

Kendall Strawn
Blackey

709

701

782
701
633

751

704

922
707

932
717

761
786

814
805
783

781
888
809
718
758

22,273

20,571

22,163
15,948

14,426

16,795
19,219
16,991
21,152

21,500

22,152

18,141

14,652
17,274
17,086

16,399
14,380

15,672

27,065
19,438

15,923

305
305
305
305
305
305

17,707
22,691
17,966
15,294
17,635
17,740

18,262

16,064

17,045
19,468

17,551
18,630
16,395

16,786

305
305
303

809

726

779
715

710

750
724
783
810

757

787

790
724
820
707

783
622

613

811
770

777

750
736
805
632
672
645

707

644

701
715

703
651
610

713

22,201 802
24,056 1081
22,609 754

18.782 725
18,106 779
20,063 738

19,934 723

C B.
Amps

100
150

Phase Wire
Net Lbs.

425
475
580

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 21,1981—D5
Douglas Graybill

Judy
Pretty

305
305

22,166
18,797

David & Joyce Egge
35 17,925

17,463Baidy
Jerry Pruyne

22
Elsbree Bros

212
53
1

13,752

20,497
19,228
18,984
21,863

Peck Hill Farms
188
122

19,411
18,181

Paul Sargeant
12

George W Lee
Burke
Loretta

Davis Brothers
D 6
D 17
D 26

AbrahamS Derstme
Quencia

L Scott Shedden
62
15

Halstead Bros
20

Windy Mont Farm
Karen

Marshall M Watkins
Kim

Jay & Faye Good
Leaky
La Bald

Robert E Robinson
B Crist

Kevin L Ferris
Jean

Charles Allen
26 G
81A
28 B

Calvin & Rick Shaffer
44
92
24
42
Lewstone Farms
Kit

Larry 8 Wright
Tony 30

Parks Knoll Farms
28

Francis Chaffee
Rose
Bubby
Milkjug

795
631

714
806

645

745
817
721
783

777
642

772

777
762

731
723
712

630

700
705

762

727

730

731
766

757

727

723
719
803

871
818
614
615

706

730

757
733
797

305
305

299

305
305
305
305

305
305

285

300
305

305
305
305

289

273
305
305

305

296

305
298

305

305

298
305
305
305
305
305
305

305

305

305

305
300
305

(Turn to Page D6)

19,551

21,939
18,991

17,947
17,680
17,237

19,322

18,860
18,844

19,797

17,312

19,194

17,199
19,245

20,614

19,386

17,645
20,123
19,438

19,595
22,345 -

14,322
16,352

19,376

19,518

19,710

17,149
18,751
19,691

108

490
500

1 774
637
743

707

722

621
770
757

715
812
747
716

836
733
792

734

772
797

305

301

305
305

302

305
305
305
299

305

305

305

303
305
305

305
305

305

305
305

303

293

292

305
305

294
305
305

272

305
298
305

305


